
Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

110m Hurdles
110m Hurdles

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:00

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

Wind:-0.3m/s

1 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 6 0.163 14.37 927
(4563)

2 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 5 0.143 14.70 886
(4675)

3 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 4 0.169 14.81 873
(4663)

4 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 7 0.174 15.04 845
(4984)

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Tot. Pts Total Points

Men's Decathlon 110m Hurdles_73C 5.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 09:38 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

Discus Throw
Discus Throw

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:45

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 39.83 661
(5224)

39.83 35.27 34.84

2 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 37.82 620
(5283)

35.61 37.82 X

3 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 37.31 610
(5285)

35.08 37.15 37.31

4 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 32.09 506
(5490)

29.85 32.09 X

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

Men's Decathlon Discus Throw_73T 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 10:01 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

Pole Vault
Pole Vault

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 11:05

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

Result
Points

(Tot. Pts)
2.20 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50
3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20
4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80

1 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 4.60 790
(6073)

- - - - - - -

- - - - O - -
O O O O XXX

2 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 4.30 702
(5987)

- - - - - - XXO
O - - O XO XO -
O XXX

389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 NM 0
(5490)

XXX

476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 NM 0
(5224)

- XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure
NM No Mark

Men's Decathlon Pole Vault_73N 5.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 12:18 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:30

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 59.69 733
(6806)

59.69 58.80 50.85

2 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 52.94 632
(5856)

46.20 50.31 52.94

3 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 50.60 597
(6584)

X 45.36 50.60

4 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 40.82 454
(5944)

40.82 39.63 X

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

Men's Decathlon Javelin Throw_73T 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 15:45 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's High Jump
Women's High Jump

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:40

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

Result
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81
1.84 1.87

1 293 ROSE AMOANIMAA YEBOAH GHA  23 DEC 2001 1.84- - O O XO XXO O

O XXX

2 418 RHIZLANE SIBA MAR  29 FEB 1996 1.81- - O O O O O

XXX

3 236 ARIYAT DIBOW UBANG ETH  23 FEB 1997 1.81- - O O O XO O
XXX

4 509 ESTHER ISAH NGR  08 SEP 1998 1.78- - O O O XO XXX

5 507 DOREEN  EYAWOMANO AMATA NGR  06 MAY 1988 1.78- - - O XO XO XXX

5 407 FATIMA ZAHRA ALAOUI MAR  08 SEP 1998 1.78- - O O XO XO XXX

7 553 JULIA DU PLESSIS RSA  27 MAY 1996 1.75- - O XXO O XXX

8 285 ABIGAIL KWARTENG GHA  13 JAN 1997 1.75- - - O XXO XXX

9 703 NATASHA CHETTY SEY  20 MAR 2000 1.70- O O O XXX

9 158 BASANT HASSAN EGY  30 SEP 1993 1.70- - O O XXX

11 28 ODILE AHOUANWANOU BEN  05 JAN 1991 1.70- O - XO XXX

11 65 FATIMATA ZOUNGRANA BUR  19 AUG 1999 1.70O O O XO XXX

13 164 HODA HAGRAS EGY  11 MAY 1995 1.70- - XO XO XXX

232 AJUDA OUMDE OCHAN ETH  20 JAN 1999 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure
DNS Did Not Start

Women's High Jump_Final_73M 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:44 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's High Jump
Women's High Jump

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:40

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth Result

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81
1.84 1.87

249 KIRU OMAN CHAM ETH  12 SEP 1999 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start

Women's High Jump_Final_73M 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:44 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m Hurdles
Women's 100m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:50

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 15:50

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+2.2m/s

1 526 TOBI AMUSAN NGR  23 APR 1997 6 0.185 12.69 Q

2 98 BODJIHO ROSVITHA OKOU CIV  05 SEP 1986 4 0.151 13.63 Q

3 375 SIDONIE FIADANANTSOA MAD  30 APR 1999 5 0.157 13.68 Q

4 518 OLUWAKEMI  RUTH FRANCIS NGR  07 MAR 1993 8 0.198 13.86 q

5 165 LINA AHMED EGY  11 MAR 1997 3 0.165 13.97

6 576 ADAMA FAYE SEN  14 OCT 1990 7 0.193 14.20

7 69 MADINA TOURE BUR  17 APR 2002 2 0.388 14.82

Heat 2 StartTime: 15:57

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 64 CHRISTIANE MARTHE
YASMINE KOALA

BUR  08 MAR 1994 6 13.12 Q

2 100 KAREL ELODIE ZIKETH CIV  23 SEP 1991 2 13.30 Q

3 561 TAYLON BIELDT RSA  04 NOV 1998 4 13.54 Q

4 513 GRACE  IKALUSE AYEMOBA NGR  26 DEC 1981 5 13.59 q

5 28 ODILE AHOUANWANOU BEN  05 JAN 1991 3 14.42

6 714 GUAMBE CECILIA MOZ  01 FEB 2000 7 14.69

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Women's 100m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 2_73B 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:02 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m Hurdles
Women's 100m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:50

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 526 TOBI AMUSAN NGR  23 APR 1997 1 6 1 +2.2 12.69 Q

2 64 CHRISTIANE MARTHE YASMINE
KOALA

BUR  08 MAR 1994 2 6 1 +0.4 13.12 Q

3 100 KAREL ELODIE ZIKETH CIV  23 SEP 1991 2 2 2 +0.4 13.30 Q

4 561 TAYLON BIELDT RSA  04 NOV 1998 2 4 3 +0.4 13.54 Q

5 513 GRACE  IKALUSE AYEMOBA NGR  26 DEC 1981 2 5 4 +0.4 13.59 q

6 98 BODJIHO ROSVITHA OKOU CIV  05 SEP 1986 1 4 2 +2.2 13.63 Q

7 375 SIDONIE FIADANANTSOA MAD  30 APR 1999 1 5 3 +2.2 13.68 Q

8 518 OLUWAKEMI  RUTH FRANCIS NGR  07 MAR 1993 1 8 4 +2.2 13.86 q

9 165 LINA AHMED EGY  11 MAR 1997 1 3 5 +2.2 13.97

10 576 ADAMA FAYE SEN  14 OCT 1990 1 7 6 +2.2 14.20

11 28 ODILE AHOUANWANOU BEN  05 JAN 1991 2 3 5 +0.4 14.42

12 714 GUAMBE CECILIA MOZ  01 FEB 2000 2 7 6 +0.4 14.69

13 69 MADINA TOURE BUR  17 APR 2002 1 2 7 +2.2 14.82

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Women's 100m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 2_74A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:02 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:07

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:07

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 50 GALEFELE MOROKO BOT  16 APR 1997 3 0.222 51.53 Q

2 350 MARY MORAA KEN  15 JUN 2000 6 51.75 Q

3 520 PATIENCE  OKON GEORGE NGR  25 NOV 1991 5 0.216 51.96 Q

4 651 LENI SHIDA UGA  22 MAY 1994 4 0.221 51.99 Q

5 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 7 0.204 53.49

6 653 NASIBA NABIRYE UGA  20 DEC 1996 2 0.200 53.71

7 345 LINDA KAGEHA KEN  04 FEB 2002 8 0.171 54.12

8 82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 
CECILIA

CGO  07 JAN 1993 1 0.267 54.65

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:14

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 511 FAVOUR  CHUKWUKA OFILI NGR  31 DEC 2002 4 51.94 Q

2 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 5 52.14 Q

3 470 BEATRICE MUWAYE
MASILINGI

NAM  10 APR 2003 6 52.39 Q

4 406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 7 53.07 Q

5 161 EMAN ELBASHL EGY  22 MAR 1997 2 53.84

6 656 STELLA AKULLU WONRUKU UGA  16 JUN 1999 3 54.11

7 499 AMARACHUKWU JECINTA OBI NGR  19 FEB 1994 8 54.93

590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Women's 400m_Semifinal - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:30 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m
Women's 400m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:07

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 50 GALEFELE MOROKO BOT  16 APR 1997 1 3 1 51.53 Q

2 350 MARY MORAA KEN  15 JUN 2000 1 6 2 51.75 Q

3 511 FAVOUR  CHUKWUKA OFILI NGR  31 DEC 2002 2 4 1 51.94 Q

4 520 PATIENCE  OKON GEORGE NGR  25 NOV 1991 1 5 3 51.96 Q

5 651 LENI SHIDA UGA  22 MAY 1994 1 4 4 51.99 Q

6 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 2 5 2 52.14 Q

7 470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI NAM  10 APR 2003 2 6 3 52.39 Q

8 406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 2 7 4 53.07 Q

9 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 1 7 5 53.49

10 653 NASIBA NABIRYE UGA  20 DEC 1996 1 2 6 53.71

11 161 EMAN ELBASHL EGY  22 MAR 1997 2 2 5 53.84

12 656 STELLA AKULLU WONRUKU UGA  16 JUN 1999 2 3 6 54.11

13 345 LINDA KAGEHA KEN  04 FEB 2002 1 8 7 54.12

14 82 BOUELE  BONDO MARCELLE 
CECILIA

CGO  07 JAN 1993 1 1 8 54.65

15 499 AMARACHUKWU JECINTA OBI NGR  19 FEB 1994 2 8 7 54.93

590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 2 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Women's 400m_Semifinal - Heat 1_74A 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:30 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Shot Put
Men's Shot Put

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:15

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 479 CHUKWUEBUKA 
CORNNELL ENEKWECHI

NGR  28 JAN 1993 21.4820.09 20.91 20.97 21.07 21.44 21.48

2 148 MOHAMED KHALIFA EGY  30 AUG 1996 20.85X 18.66 19.20 19.60 20.20 20.85
3 151 MOSTAFA HASSAN EGY  16 DEC 1995 20.7419.81 19.70 X 19.29 20.74 X
4 477 AYOMIDOTUN KELVIN

OGUNDEJI
NGR  24 FEB 1996 20.0618.72 X 19.68 19.92 X 20.06

5 540 ORAZIO CREMONA RSA  01 JUL 1989 20.0619.51 19.30 20.06 19.56 19.79 X
6 78 ELEMBA  OWAKA FRANCK 

DANNIQUE
CGO  21 JUL 1990 19.1718.70 19.17 19.00 19.13 X 19.10

7 536 KAYLE BLIGNAUT RSA  09 NOV 1999 17.9817.98 17.80 X 17.63 17.65 17.81
8 447 HENRY BERNARD

BAPTISTE
MRI  12 MAR 1989 17.8816.44 17.88 17.73 17.65 X 16.77

9 381 AMINE MOUKHLES MAR  28 FEB 1996 16.1216.12 16.07 X
10 110 TAKOUGOUM KUTCHE

BILLY JOSPEN
CMR  10 JAN 1997 16.06X 14.49 16.06

11 391 MOHAMMED CHACHI MAR  16 MAR 1999 15.0915.09 14.82 X
12 228 ZEGEYE MOGA LENCHA ETH  29 JAN 1998 14.1614.16 13.87 X

308 DOMINIC ONDIGI
ABUNDA

KEN  08 AUG 1993 DNS

Starting order 1

110

2

479

3

228

4

151

5

78

6

148

7

447

8

477

9

536

10

308

11

391

12

540

13

381

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure DNS Did Not Start

Men's Shot Put_Final_73S 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:30 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:24

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:24

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 40 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT  28 FEB 1996 6 0.184 45.52 Q

2 483 IFEANYI  EMMANUEL OJELI NGR  10 OCT 1998 5 0.180 46.21 Q

3 534 GARDEO ISAACS RSA  27 DEC 1998 1 0.157 46.52 q

4 586 VA-SHEKU SUALIHO
SHERIFF

SLE  19 DEC 1998 7 0.214 46.66

5 316 JOSEPH POGHISIO
LOSHANGAR

KEN  02 JUL 1990 3 0.213 46.69

6 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 2 0.276 46.78

7 570 FREDERICK MENDY SEN  24 DEC 1995 8 0.214 47.41

8 400 SAID EL GUEBBAZ MAR  16 JUN 1998 4 0.200 47.78

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:31

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 33 DITIRO NZAMANI BOT  29 JAN 2000 3 0.212 46.23 Q

2 299 ALPHAS LEKEN KISHOYIAN KEN  01 JAN 1994 6 0.243 46.61 Q

3 533 DERRICK MOKALENG RSA  18 JUN 1997 5 0.236 46.67

4 638 LEONARD OPINY UGA  12 DEC 1991 2 0.259 47.56

5 637 HARON ADOLI UGA  08 OCT 1994 4 0.245 48.01

451 JEREMY COTTE MRI  12 JUN 2000 7 DQ 162.7

462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 1 DNF

488 ORUKPE  JOSEPH
ERAIYOKAN

NGR  20 DEC 1993 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Men's 400m_Semifinal - Heat 1_73B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:50 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:24

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 16:38

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 545 THAPELO PHORA RSA  21 NOV 1991 4 0.203 45.67 Q

2 478 CHIDI  ANTHONY OKEZIE NGR  08 AUG 1993 5 0.297 46.20 Q

3 75 AFOUMBA GILLES ANTHONY CGO  14 JUN 1996 3 0.203 46.22 q

4 35 ISAAC MAKWALA BOT  24 SEP 1985 1 0.223 46.55

5 601 SADAM KOUMI SUD  06 APR 1994 8 0.179 46.63

6 569 CHEIKH TIDIANE DIOUF SEN  23 MAR 1995 7 0.201 46.85

7 659 LUCHEMBE KENNEDY ZAM  08 JUL 2001 6 0.189 46.98

8 273 MODOU LAMIN BAH GAM  14 JAN 2000 2 0.142 47.09

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Men's 400m_Semifinal - Heat 1_73B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:50 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m
Men's 400m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:24

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 40 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT  28 FEB 1996 1 6 1 45.52 Q

2 545 THAPELO PHORA RSA  21 NOV 1991 3 4 1 45.67 Q

3 478 CHIDI  ANTHONY OKEZIE NGR  08 AUG 1993 3 5 2 46.20 Q

4 483 IFEANYI  EMMANUEL OJELI NGR  10 OCT 1998 1 5 2 46.21 Q

5 75 AFOUMBA GILLES ANTHONY CGO  14 JUN 1996 3 3 3 46.22 q

6 33 DITIRO NZAMANI BOT  29 JAN 2000 2 3 1 46.23 Q

7 534 GARDEO ISAACS RSA  27 DEC 1998 1 1 3 46.52 q

8 35 ISAAC MAKWALA BOT  24 SEP 1985 3 1 4 46.55

9 299 ALPHAS LEKEN KISHOYIAN KEN  01 JAN 1994 2 6 2 46.61 Q

10 601 SADAM KOUMI SUD  06 APR 1994 3 8 5 46.63

11 586 VA-SHEKU SUALIHO SHERIFF SLE  19 DEC 1998 1 7 4 46.66

12 533 DERRICK MOKALENG RSA  18 JUN 1997 2 5 3 46.67

13 316 JOSEPH POGHISIO LOSHANGAR KEN  02 JUL 1990 1 3 5 46.69

14 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 1 2 6 46.78

15 569 CHEIKH TIDIANE DIOUF SEN  23 MAR 1995 3 7 6 46.85

16 659 LUCHEMBE KENNEDY ZAM  08 JUL 2001 3 6 7 46.98

17 273 MODOU LAMIN BAH GAM  14 JAN 2000 3 2 8 47.09

18 570 FREDERICK MENDY SEN  24 DEC 1995 1 8 7 47.41

19 638 LEONARD OPINY UGA  12 DEC 1991 2 2 4 47.56

20 400 SAID EL GUEBBAZ MAR  16 JUN 1998 1 4 8 47.78

21 637 HARON ADOLI UGA  08 OCT 1994 2 4 5 48.01

451 JEREMY COTTE MRI  12 JUN 2000 2 7 DQ 162.7
462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 2 1 DNF

488 ORUKPE  JOSEPH ERAIYOKAN NGR  20 DEC 1993 2 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Men's 400m_Semifinal - Heat 1_74A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:50 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Pole Vault
Women's Pole Vault

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:25

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

Result
2.70 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.45 3.55
3.65 3.75 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 4.00
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.25 4.31 4.35

1 628 DORA MAHFOUDHI TUN  07 AUG 1993 4.31- - - - - - -

- XO - O - O -
O O XO O XXO Xr

2 163 FATMA ELBENDARY EGY  14 AUG 1994 4.10- - - - - - -
O O O - O O O
XO O XXX XXX

3 160 DINA ELTABAA EGY  13 SEP 1991 4.00- - - - - - -
O O - O - XO O

XXX XXX

4 166 NOUR ALY EGY  17 APR 1999 3.95- - - - - - -
XXO O O O XO XO XXX
XXX

633 NESRINE BRINIS TUN  25 MAR 1990 NM- - - XXX XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass X Failure O Clearance
r Retired NM No Mark

Women's Pole Vault_Final_73M 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:20 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Triple Jump
Men's Triple Jump

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:35

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Wind

1 60 HUGUES FABRICE ZANGO BUR  25 JUN 1993 16.88
+1.3

16.74
+1.4

16.88
-0.1

16.88
+1.3

16.74
-0.2

16.80
+2.5

X

2 8 YASSER MOHAMMED T
TRIKI

ALG  24 MAR 1997 16.71
+0.5

16.54
+1.7

16.57
-0.3

16.48
-0.5

X 16.42
+0.9

16.71
+0.5

3 449 JEAN PATRICK
JONATHAN DRACK

MRI  06 NOV 1988 16.53
+1.1

16.33
+1.1

16.37
+0.4

15.51
+0.7

X 16.51
+1.6

16.53
+1.1

4 465 ROGER NIKANOR
HAITENGI

NAM  12 SEP 1983 16.33
+1.2

15.78
+0.7

15.91
+0.4

16.20
+1.8

16.30
+2.0

15.99
+1.2

16.33
+1.2

5 436 MAMADOU CHERIF DIA MLI  16 OCT 1984 16.14
+0.3

X 16.14
+0.3

16.05
-0.1

16.12
-0.4

X X

6 109 NKWEMY TCHOMFA
RAYMOND

CMR  29 MAY 1995 16.03
+0.9

15.10
-0.6

15.72
+0.2

15.76
+1.7

16.03
+0.9

15.53
-0.5

15.99
+1.3

7 106 MAYACK II MARCEL
RICHARD

CMR  17 NOV 1990 15.99
+2.3

X 15.65
-1.1

15.91
-0.2

15.72
+0.3

15.99
+2.3

15.89
+3.0

8 61 JEAN CLAUDE
BENEWENDE ROAMBA

BUR  23 NOV 1997 15.75
+1.9

X 15.75
+1.9

15.72
+2.6

X 15.55
-0.5

15.52
+0.3

9 314 ISAAC KIRWA YEGO KEN  01 JAN 2019 15.63
+1.3

15.62
+0.4

15.63
+1.3

15.59
-1.1

10 191 ADIRE GUR OCHALLA ETH  23 MAR 2000 15.32
+1.1

14.96
-0.3

15.32
-0.4

15.32
+1.1

11 96 MOHAMED LAMORI DRABOCIV  28 DEC 1997 14.84
+1.6

14.84
+1.6

14.70
+0.3

14.72
+2.4

12 614 LAZARE SIMKLINA TOG  23 FEB 1996 13.64
-1.3

13.64
-1.3

- -

384 HAMZA MABCHOUR MAR  14 FEB 1995 NMX X X

312 ELIJAH KIPLAGAT
KIMITEI

KEN  25 DEC 1986 NMX - -

43 THALOSANG
TSHIRELETSO

BOT  14 MAY 1991 DNS

Starting order 1
314

2
436

3
106

4
191

5
60

6
61

7
465

8
43

9
96

10
109

11
8

12
449

13
384

14
312

15
614

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure - Pass NM No Mark
DNS Did Not Start

Men's Triple Jump_Final_73P 2.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:20 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 100m
Women's 100m

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:48

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-1.2m/s

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 5 0.226 11.09

2 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 6 0.138 11.13

3 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 7 0.170 11.31

4 514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL NGR  02 JUN 1999 4 0.168 11.44

5 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 3 0.164 11.54

6 562 TEBOGO MAMATHU RSA  27 MAY 1995 9 0.228 11.65

7 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 8 0.196 11.69

8 500 ANIEKEME ALPHONSUS NGR  25 DEC 1999 2 0.238 11.78

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction

Women's 100m_Final_73A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 16:50 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 100m
Men's 100m

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:58

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 490 RAYMOND EKEVWO NGR  23 MAR 1999 7 9.96

2 93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 5 9.97

3 497 USHEORITSE ESE ITSEKIRI NGR  31 JAN 1998 4 10.02

4 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 8 10.11

5 284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI GHA  31 OCT 1990 9 10.18

6 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 2 10.31

7 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 6 10.33

8 544 THANDOLWENKOSI DLODLO RSA  22 APR 1999 3 10.33

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction

Men's 100m_Final_73A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:01 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Hammer Throw
Women's Hammer Throw

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:00

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 68 LAETITIA KIMALOU
BAMBARA

BUR  30 MAR 1981 65.2858.04 61.49 X 64.03 59.77 65.28

2 525 TEMILOLA  OLATOKE
OGUNRINDE

NGR  29 FEB 1996 64.6864.68 X 63.18 61.92 62.42 X

3 519 OYESADE ADETOLA
OLATOYE

NGR  25 JAN 1997 63.9760.21 61.99 X X X 63.97

4 12 ZOUINA BOUZEBRA ALG  03 OCT 1990 63.3461.32 58.85 62.79 X 63.34 X
5 522 QUEEN  FUNMILAYO

OBISESAN
NGR  15 SEP 1982 61.8261.82 61.41 61.33 60.56 X 57.91

6 167 RAWAN BARAKAT EGY  17 JUL 2001 61.1760.45 60.60 59.74 60.93 61.17 60.73
7 549 CHENE PRETORIUS RSA  09 JUN 1994 60.30X X 58.34 53.29 60.30 X
8 422 SOUKAINA ZAKKOUR MAR  30 OCT 1993 59.5458.52 59.48 59.54 X 57.58 X
9 419 SAMIRA ADDI MAR  06 FEB 1998 57.3354.83 57.33 X

10 556 MARGARETHA CUMMING RSA  12 OCT 1998 55.57X 55.57 X
11 81 BATU BAWSITA 

JENNIFER
CGO  24 OCT 1993 54.04X X 54.04

12 577 FATOU DIOCOU SEN  01 FEB 1998 51.9551.95 X X
13 455 JULIANE CLAIR MRI  13 JUN 1998 47.90X 47.90 45.91
14 359 ROSELINE NYANCHAMA

RAKAMBA
KEN  10 OCT 1990 47.6147.61 X 46.48

15 347 LUCY ANYANGO OMONDI KEN  04 JUL 1987 47.5244.96 47.37 47.52
16 440 EMILIE DIA MLI  19 MAR 1999 43.6442.82 X 43.64

Starting order 1
519

2
419

3
577

4
12

5
347

6
556

7
440

8
359

9
68

10
525

11
81

12
422

13
167

14
549

15
522

16
455

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure

Women's Hammer Throw_Final_73S 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:44 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

1500m
1500m

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:08

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 389 MAROUANE KACIMI MAR  22 AUG 2023 4 4:42.76 663
(6607)

2 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 3 4:50.43 616
(6472)

3 152 MOUSTAFA RAMADAN EGY  01 JUN 1996 1 5:07.95 515
(7099)

4 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 2 5:08.32 513
(7319)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

Men's Decathlon 1500m_73I 3.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:21 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Decathlon
Men's Decathlon

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:30

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC

Code
Points

Points
Behind
Leader

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 100H DT PV JT 1500m

1 5 LARBI
BOURRADA

ALG 731911.18
(+0.1)

821(4)
821(4)

6.85
(-0.3)

778(2)
1599(3)

12.55

640(2)
2239(2)

1.96

767(2)
3006(2)

50.66

784(4)
3790(2)

14.81
(-0.3)

873(3)
4663(3)

37.82

620(2)
5283(3)

4.60

790(1)
6073(1)

59.69

733(1)
6806(1)

5:08.32

513(4)

2 152 MOUSTAFA
RAMADAN

EGY 7099 22011.14
(+0.1)

830(3)
830(3)

6.51
(+0.4)

700(4)
1530(4)

13.11

674(1)
2204(4)

1.93

740(3)
2944(3)

49.34

845(2)
3789(3)

14.70
(-0.3)

886(2)
4675(2)

37.31

610(3)
5285(2)

4.30

702(2)
5987(2)

50.60

597(3)
6584(2)

5:07.95

515(3)

3 389 MAROUANE
KACIMI

MAR 6607 71210.82
(+0.1)

901(1)
901(1)

7.70
(-0.5)

985(1)
1886(1)

10.63

524(4)
2410(1)

2.08

878(1)
3288(1)

49.22

851(1)
4139(1)

15.04
(-0.3)

845(4)
4984(1)

32.09

506(4)
5490(1)

NM

0(0)
5490(3)

40.82

454(4)
5944(3)

4:42.76

663(1)

4 476 AIYOWIEREN
SAMUEL OSADOLOR

NGR 6472 84710.83
(+0.1)

899(2)
899(2)

6.76
(-0.1)

757(3)
1656(2)

11.12

553(3)
2209(3)

1.78

610(4)
2819(4)

49.94

817(3)
3636(4)

14.37
(-0.3)

927(1)
4563(4)

39.83

661(1)
5224(4)

NM

0(0)
5224(4)

52.94

632(2)
5856(4)

4:50.43

616(2)

Legend:
Rk Rank LJ Long Jump SP Shot Put HJ High Jump
DT Discus Throw PV Pole Vault JT Javelin Throw

Men's Decathlon_73U 12.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:20 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 110m Hurdles
Men's 110m Hurdles

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:26

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 2 AMINE BOUANANI ALG  11 OCT 1997 4 0.165 13.60

2 489 OYENIYI EZEKIEL ABEJOYE NGR  04 JAN 1994 9 0.186 13.90

3 573 LOUIS FRANCOIS MENDY SEN  02 MAR 1999 7 0.178 14.05

4 691 WELLINGTON ZAZA LBR  20 JAN 1995 8 0.136 14.10

5 450 JEREMIE LARARAUDEUSE MRI  31 MAR 2001 3 0.161 14.22

6 153 RAMY ELMAHDY EGY  24 JAN 1992 2 0.197 14.27

6 LYES MOKDDEL ALG  20 JUN 1990 5 DQ 162.7

39 KEMORENA TISANG BOT  25 APR 1995 6 DQ 162.7

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Men's 110m Hurdles_Final_73A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:38 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 800m
Women's 800m

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:36

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 248 HIRUT MESHESHA MERO ETH  20 JAN 2001 7 2:03.16

2 417 RABABE ARAFI MAR  12 JAN 1991 2 2:03.20

3 648 HALIMAH NAKAAYI UGA  16 OCT 1994 4 2:03.55

4 413 MALIKA AKKAOUI MAR  25 DEC 1987 6 2:03.78

5 408 HALIMA HACHLAF MAR  06 SEP 1988 8 2:03.82

6 243 DIRIBE WELTEJI KEJELECHA ETH  13 MAY 2002 5 2:04.20

7 27 NOELIE YARIGO BEN  26 DEC 1985 3 2:04.66

8 139 SOUHRA ALI MOHAMED DJI  23 NOV 1994 1 2:05.99

Legend:
Rk Rank

Women's 800m_Final_73G 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 17:46 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 800m
Men's 800m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:46

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 17:46

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 297 ABEL  KIPSANG BELE KEN  12 MAR 2013 4 1:47.91 Q
2 7 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  11 JAN 1994 8 1:48.12 Q
3 394 MOSTAFA SMAILI MAR  09 JAN 1997 7 1:48.23 Q
4 306 CORNELIOUS KIPKOECH TUWEI KEN  24 MAY 1993 1 1:48.35 Q
5 625 RIADH CHNINNI TUN  15 MAR 1997 5 1:48.43
6 16 ERIC NZIKWINKUNDA BDI  01 MAY 1997 6 1:49.14
7 145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 3 1:50.10
8 272 EDRISSA MARONG GAM  17 OCT 2000 2 1:51.76

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:53

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 4 1:48.51 Q
2 397 NABIL OUSSAMA MAR  18 FEB 1996 5 1:48.76 Q
3 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 1 1:48.92 Q
4 323 NICHOLAS KIPLANGAT KIPKOECH KEN  22 OCT 1992 8 1:48.93 Q
5 642 SALIM ABU MAYANJA UGA  09 OCT 1995 3 1:49.04
6 546 TSHEPO TSHITE RSA  15 JAN 1997 6 1:49.17
7 395 MOUAD ZAHAFI MAR  09 MAY 1998 7 1:49.18
8 480 EDOSE IBADIN NGR  27 FEB 1993 2 1:49.37

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place

Men's 800m_Semifinal - Heat 1_73H 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:03 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 800m
Men's 800m

Semifinal
Semifinal

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:46

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 297 ABEL  KIPSANG BELE KEN  12 MAR 2013 1 4 1 1:47.91 Q

2 7 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  11 JAN 1994 1 8 2 1:48.12 Q

3 394 MOSTAFA SMAILI MAR  09 JAN 1997 1 7 3 1:48.23 Q

4 306 CORNELIOUS KIPKOECH TUWEI KEN  24 MAY 1993 1 1 4 1:48.35 Q

5 625 RIADH CHNINNI TUN  15 MAR 1997 1 5 5 1:48.43

6 619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 2 4 1 1:48.51 Q

7 397 NABIL OUSSAMA MAR  18 FEB 1996 2 5 2 1:48.76 Q

8 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 2 1 3 1:48.92 Q

9 323 NICHOLAS KIPLANGAT KIPKOECH KEN  22 OCT 1992 2 8 4 1:48.93 Q

10 642 SALIM ABU MAYANJA UGA  09 OCT 1995 2 3 5 1:49.04

11 16 ERIC NZIKWINKUNDA BDI  01 MAY 1997 1 6 6 1:49.14

12 546 TSHEPO TSHITE RSA  15 JAN 1997 2 6 6 1:49.17

13 395 MOUAD ZAHAFI MAR  09 MAY 1998 2 7 7 1:49.18

14 480 EDOSE IBADIN NGR  27 FEB 1993 2 2 8 1:49.37

15 145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 1 3 7 1:50.10

16 272 EDRISSA MARONG GAM  17 OCT 2000 1 2 8 1:51.76

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place

Men's 800m_Semifinal - Heat 1_74A 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:03 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 10,000m
Men's 10,000m

Final
Final

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:03

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 197 BEREHANU WENDEMU TSEGU ETH  30 SEP 1999 17 27:56.81

2 169 ARON TEKLU ERI  20 FEB 1998 13 27:57.79

3 209 JEMALE YIMER MEKONNEN ETH  11 SEP 1996 11 27:59.02

4 311 EDWIN CHERUIYOT SOI KEN  03 MAR 1986 9 28:05.70

5 567 NOEL HITIMANA RWA  01 JAN 1990 6 28:11.84

6 18 ONESPHORE NZIKWINKUNDA BDI  10 JUN 1997 21 28:11.90

7 187 ABADI HADIS EMBAYE ETH  06 NOV 1997 4 28:27.38

8 643 SAMUEL KIBET UGA  23 SEP 2001 14 28:32.89

9 170 AWET GHEBREZGHIABHER ERI  29 SEP 1997 18 28:36.30

10 388 JAMAL HITRANE MAR  01 SEP 1989 15 28:48.58

11 639 MANDE BUSHENDICH UGA  07 APR 1997 5 28:59.66

12 171 DEJEN TESFALEM WELDU ERI  21 JUN 1999 19 29:12.77

13 428 KEFASI KASITENI CHITSALA MAW  24 JUN 1994 20 30:10.27

14 425 CHAUNCY MAKOLANI MASTER MAW  02 JUN 1985 8 30:59.64

15 117 ALPHA KABANGA MULUMBA COD  11 MAY 1989 16 33:34.53

585 OSMAN CHALLEY SLE  30 DEC 1997 1 DNF

324 PAUL KIPNGETICH TANUI KEN  22 DEC 1990 2 DNF

127 SAMUEL FREIRE CPV  28 AUG 1990 7 DNF

304 CHARLES YOSEI MNERIA KEN  02 OCT 1996 10 DNF

136 MOUMIN BOUH GUELLEH DJI  18 JAN 1991 3 DNS

368 TOKA BADBOY LES  02 AUG 1998 12 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Men's 10,000m_Final_73G 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 18:46 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 1/2
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:46

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 RSA - South Africa 2 0.196 45.54 Q

562 TEBOGO MAMATHU
560 TAMZIN THOMAS
558 PATIENCE NTSHINGILA
555 LYNIQUE BENEKE

2 NAM - Namibia 7 0.162 45.61 Q

471 GLOBINE ISOLDIA MAYOVA
470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI
474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA
472 JOLENE JACOBS

3 KEN - Kenya 3 0.145 45.75 Q

351 MAUREEN NYATICHI THOMAS
354 MILCENT NDORO

4 BUR - Burkina Faso 4 0.175 46.41 q

66 FATOUMATA KOALA
69 MADINA TOURE
72 ROKIA FOFANA
70 MARIAM BANCE

5 TOG - Togo 6 0.168 46.94

616 JUDITH KOUMEDZINA
615 FAYZA ISSAKA
618 PRENAM PESSE
617 JULIETTE BOULEY

EGY - Egypt 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 1_73E 2.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 08:52 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 1/2
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:46

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 RSA - South Africa 2 0.196 45.54 Q

562 TEBOGO MAMATHU
560 TAMZIN THOMAS
558 PATIENCE NTSHINGILA
555 LYNIQUE BENEKE

2 NAM - Namibia 7 0.162 45.61 Q

471 GLOBINE ISOLDIA MAYOVA
470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI
474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA
472 JOLENE JACOBS

3 KEN - Kenya 3 0.145 45.75 Q

351 MAUREEN NYATICHI THOMAS
354 MILCENT NDORO

4 BUR - Burkina Faso 4 0.175 46.41 q

66 FATOUMATA KOALA
69 MADINA TOURE
72 ROKIA FOFANA
70 MARIAM BANCE

5 TOG - Togo 6 0.168 46.94

616 JUDITH KOUMEDZINA
615 FAYZA ISSAKA
618 PRENAM PESSE
617 JULIETTE BOULEY

EGY - Egypt 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 1_73E 2.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 08:52 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 1/2
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:46

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 RSA - South Africa 2 0.196 45.54 Q

562 TEBOGO MAMATHU
560 TAMZIN THOMAS
558 PATIENCE NTSHINGILA
555 LYNIQUE BENEKE

2 NAM - Namibia 7 0.162 45.61 Q

471 GLOBINE ISOLDIA MAYOVA
470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI
474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA
472 JOLENE JACOBS

3 KEN - Kenya 3 0.145 45.75 Q

351 MAUREEN NYATICHI THOMAS
354 MILCENT NDORO

4 BUR - Burkina Faso 4 0.175 46.41 q

66 FATOUMATA KOALA
69 MADINA TOURE
72 ROKIA FOFANA
70 MARIAM BANCE

5 TOG - Togo 6 0.168 46.94

616 JUDITH KOUMEDZINA
615 FAYZA ISSAKA
618 PRENAM PESSE
617 JULIETTE BOULEY

EGY - Egypt 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 1_73E 2.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 08:52 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 2/2
Round 1 - Heat 2/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:56

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 NGR - Nigeria 2 0.197 43.49 Q

514 JOY UDO-GABRIEL
502 BLESSING  OGHNEWRESEM OKAGBARE
516 MERCY NTIA-OBONG
524 ROSEMARY CHUKWUMA

2 GHA - Ghana 7 0.124 44.59 Q

287 FLINGS JOYNER OWUSU-AGYAPONG
288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA ACHEAMPONG
291 PERSIS WILLIAM-MENSAH
290 HALUTIE HOR

3 ZAM - Zambia 5 0.190 45.01 Q

4 MAD - Madagascar 6 0.188 45.82

5 ETH - Ethiopia 4 0.230 47.91

794 EIREHUN FAYO
261 WORKE KUMALO LOGITA
793 STRAJ SEAD
230 ABISSIE KEBEDE HUNDESSA

CIV - Cote d'Ivoire 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Women's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 2_73E 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 19:04 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1
Round 1

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:46

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 514 NGR NGR  02 JUN 1999 2 2 1 43.49 Q

2 287 GHA GHA  16 OCT 1988 2 7 2 44.59 Q

3 664 ZAM ZAM  29 JAN 1994 2 5 3 45.01 Q

4 562 RSA RSA  27 MAY 1995 1 2 1 45.54 Q

5 471 NAM NAM  29 FEB 1988 1 7 2 45.61 Q

6 336 KEN KEN  01 JAN 2019 1 3 3 45.75 Q

7 373 MAD MAD  02 JUN 1999 2 6 4 45.82 q

8 66 BUR BUR  01 JAN 2000 1 4 4 46.41 q

9 616 TOG TOG  04 APR 2001 1 6 5 46.94

10 794 ETH ETH 2 4 5 47.91

159 EGY EGY  28 SEP 1996 1 5 DNS

101 CIV CIV  18 NOV 1988 2 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 2_74A 3.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 19:11 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 1/2
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:06

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 NGR - Nigeria 3 0.155 39.15 Q

485 OGHO-OGHENE  OMANO EGWERO
481 EJOWVOKOVINEGHENE D ODUDURU
486 OLAWUNMI EMMANUEL AROWOLO
475 ADESEYE  AKINOLA OGUNLEWE

2 GAM - Gambia 8 0.134 39.49 Q

275 SENGAN JOBE
273 MODOU LAMIN BAH
270 ALIEU JOOF
271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA

3 BOT - Botswana 7 0.162 39.91 Q

37 KARABO MOTHIBI
47 YATEYA KAMBEPERA
34 GAONE LEANAME MAOTOANONG
39 KEMORENA TISANG

4 MRI - Mauritius 5 0.161 40.44

446 GARU-NOA-JERREL BIBI
451 JEREMY COTTE
450 JEREMIE LARARAUDEUSE
444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER

5 KEN - Kenya 2 0.152 41.28

319 MARK OTIENO ODHIAMBO
321 MIKE MOKAMBA MOKAMBA
297 ABEL  KIPSANG BELE
323 NICHOLAS KIPLANGAT KIPKOECH

SEY - Seychelles 4 DNS

SEN - Senegal 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Men's 4 x 100m Relay_Round 1 - Heat 1_73E 3.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 19:44 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1 - Heat 2/2
Round 1 - Heat 2/2

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:16

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name Lane React.
Time

Result

1 GHA - Ghana 3 0.125 38.80 Q

284 SEAN SAFO-ANTWI
278 BENJAMIN KWAKU AZAMATI
282 MARTIN OWUSU-ANTWI
281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH

2 RSA - South Africa 8 0.188 39.76 Q

535 HENRICHO BRUINTJIES
530 ANASO JOBODWANA
533 DERRICK MOKALENG
532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK

3 CIV - Cote d'Ivoire 4 0.222 39.97 Q

92 GNAMIEN NEHEMIE N'GORAN
97 YAPO JACKY ULEICH ADEEU
91 DIOMANDE IBRAHIM
93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE

4 CMR - Cameroon 5 0.156 40.01 q

105 JEAN TARCISIUS BATAMBOCK
107 MAYOUMENDAM ZOUNEDOU
104 ESEME EMMANUEL ALOBWEDE

5 ZIM - Zimbabwe 1 0.179 40.14 q

668 KUNDAI LEONARD MAGURANYANGA
676 TATENDA LEROY TSUMBA
675 RODWELL LEROY NDLOVU
672 NGONI METHUKHELA MAKUSHA

6 NAM - Namibia 7 0.204 41.03

719 KAMUARUUMA SYDNEY
463 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA
459 CHENOULT LIONEL COETZEE
460 DANTAGO GURIRAB

7 ETH - Ethiopia 6 0.165 42.09

189 ABDUSETAR KEMAL KERETA
224 TEWODIROS ATINAFU GERAMO
215 NATHAN ABEBE YITAYEW
792 BTRHMU HENOK

UGA - Uganda 2 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Round 1
Round 1

TUE 27 AUG 2019
Start Time 19:06

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 284 GHA GHA  31 OCT 1990 2 3 1 38.80 Q

2 485 NGR NGR  26 NOV 1988 1 3 1 39.15 Q

3 275 GAM GAM  28 JAN 1997 1 8 2 39.49 Q

4 535 RSA RSA  16 JUL 1993 2 8 2 39.76 Q

5 37 BOT BOT  15 OCT 1996 1 7 3 39.91 Q

6 92 CIV CIV  18 APR 1998 2 4 3 39.97 Q

7 108 CMR CMR  10 JAN 2001 2 5 4 40.01 q

8 668 ZIM ZIM  17 MAY 1998 2 1 5 40.14 q

9 446 MRI MRI  21 AUG 2000 1 5 4 40.44

10 719 NAM NAM 2 7 6 41.03

11 319 KEN KEN  05 NOV 1993 1 2 5 41.28

12 189 ETH ETH  15 JUN 1998 2 6 7 42.09

573 SEN SEN  02 MAR 1999 1 6 DNS

698 SEY SEY  07 JAN 1991 1 4 DNS

635 UGA UGA  31 DEC 1996 2 2 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start
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